1254

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 16 FEBRUARY, 1912

TaBLE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence...

Patents and Designs Act, 1907—\70t.1ce

Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907
—Notices

Land Transfer Adcts, 1875 and 1897 —
Notices . .

Buallion and Spacm—Weekly Accounb

Bank Notes in Circulation in Scotland ..

Bank of Xngland—Chief Cashier’s Sta.te-
ment ... .

Places Registered for
Marriages

Companies (Consohdat,lou) Act, 1908—
Notices . o

Parhnershlps Dissolved

Law of Property Amendment Act 1859
—Notices

Auction Sales, by Order of Comn

Chancery Division of the High Court of
Justice—Notices e

Money Lenders Act, 1900—Not|ce

Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887—Notices

So]emmzmg

PAGE
1153

1179,

1179

1180
1184
1186

1187

1187

1187
1196

1198
1210

1211
1212
1212

Bankruptey Acts—Notices

Bankruptey Acts, 1883 and 1890—
Receiving Orders
Raceiving Order Discharged
First Meetings and Public Examinations
Adjudieations ...

Orders on Apphcatlons to A'oprove
Composition or Scheme .

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared
Applications for Debtors’ Dlschargo
Orders made on Appl:catlons for Dis-

charge
Adjudication Annulled
Appointments of Trustees
Release of Trustees ... .-

Administration Order—Deceased Debbor
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Winding-up Order
First Meetings ... .
Appointment of Liquidators ...
Release of Liquidator ...

PAGE
1213

1214
1220
1221
1226

1231
1232
1235
1240

1242
1246
1247
1248
1249

1250
1251
1252
1252

N



