1254

## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

-	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	1153	Bankruptcy Acts-Notices	1213
Patents and Designs Act, 1907-Notice	1179.	Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890-	
Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907		Receiving Orders	1214
Notices	1179	Receiving Order Discharged	1220
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-		First Meetings and Public Examinations	1221
Notices	1180	Adjudications	1226
Bullion and Specie-Weekly Account	1184	Orders on Applications to Approve	
Bank Notes in Circulation in Scotland	1186	Composition or Scheme	1231
Bank of England-Chief Cashier's State-		Intended Dividends	1232
ment	1187	Dividends Declared	1235
Places Registered for Solemnizing		Applications for Debtors' Discharge	1240
Marriages	1187	Orders made on Applications for Dis-	
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—		charge	1242
Notices	1187	Adjudication Annulled	1246
Partnerships Dissolved	1196	Appointments of Trustees	1247
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	1100	Release of Trustees	1248
-Notices	1198	Administration Order-Deceased Debtor	1249
Auction Sales, by Order of Court	1210	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	
Chancery Division of the High Court of	1210	Winding-up Order	1250
Justice-Notices	1211	First Meetings	1251
		Appointment of Liquidators	1251
Money Lenders Act, 1900-Notice	1212		
Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887—Notices	1212 '	Release of Liquidator	1252

¢